Satyam

Dr. Mangesh
Super Speciality Hospital
MEBS, MD. Your Trust. Our Service
OPD Prescription
LIHID No. : 3729 OPD No. 1 2237
Patient Name : Nansi Kumari Date : 30/08/2025
Address : Basuari, Samastipur. Age [ Sex 83 “

B.P. ; Pulse :

Satyam Super Speciality Hospital

Unit of S=iyam Medical Care Put. Ltd.

Maripur (Opp. Satyam Paramedical College & Research) Muzaffarpur-842001, Bihar
Emall : satyam_hospital@yahoo.com

Mob.:



Attn : A Giggles Welfare Organization
Fund Support Requisition for Economically Weaker Section

Reference Mo. UHID :- 3729 OPD NO. 2237 DATE:- 30/08/2025

PROFORMA INVOICE/FUND REQUISITION REPORT 2
Satyam Super Speciality Hospital (A unit of Satyam medical care Pvt. Ltd.)

Opp. Satyam Paramedical College And Research _ S
‘Maripur, Muzaffarpur,- 842001, Bihar EQN
Y
L)
Patient Name: i Nansi Kumnari X\
Sex: i P Female
Mother's Name: . Kusum Kumari B
Address: Basuari, Samastipur '
Diagnosis: t_gggenital adrenal hyperplasia-genetic disease
_ | affecting the adrenalglands above the kidney.
Date of Admission: 307 /Aug/2025

Overall Analysis : - Nansi Kumari, was brought to the huspital-'in the morning hours of 30" Aug. 2025 in
a critical condition by her parents. The candition of the kid is critical. Patient has Suffering from a
condition related to Congenital Adrenal Hyperplasia (CAH), which affects the adrenal glands located
above the kidney. This disorder impairs the body's ability to-respond effectively to stress, posing a
seripus risk to the baby’s life. The kid has been admitted in NICU with 24 x 7 observation of concerned
doctors and necessary treatment has been initiated. There conditions can be severe and require urgent
medical attention to address the deficienciesand other complications, regular assessment and check up
is required. The patient comes from a financially weaker section, Kid's father is a Truck driver and
mother a house wife who can’t take care.of the medical expense, so they need financial help of approx
Rs. 1,31,320/- For almost 16 days of treatment.

Please provide financial supportfor the same.

Estimated Fund required during Hospital Stay and Overall Treatment_.

S.No. Element Unit Rate (INR) Price (INR)
1 NicU Nl 16 3000.00 48000.00
2 Nursing B it 1000.00 16000.00
3 Visit 16 1000.00 16000.00
q Procedure = 5000.00 ~ 5000.00
A M Medicine 16 620.00 9920.00
6\ RBS 16 100.00 1600.00
7 Oxygen . 288 _ 100.00 2BB00.00
B Warmer - ' 500.00 &000.00
1,31,320.00




ud g'v oroioRt At STioF S ST

e e ¥ b 8 & Dol

t@f%ﬂraﬁrmﬁ##é}?uﬁrﬁﬁaﬁj}mﬁ
& o 2t W S ST vEmTe &) S
W HET Yt sua Mool Rk swd Lol
et & agr & (aama @ ey gy o
e &) ST s e B sgey
RES TG & SO I el @ Y517 oTG T
at STFT el gl%-la@* .y STFZZ ST 7
& o gawy BT Qg 1,381,820/~ 4F
SO S ko 507 1 ¢ By " HT ¢S]
w551 | i, e | o XE YR B
T80 ~E 885 & o=t & &) AR ofy o
oo @I 3T R ST gy
ﬁﬁ g;ﬂ‘;ﬁijﬁﬁ a %Hfﬂ%g-
S A ey g B Dy are
W giihs fﬁ?%ﬁfﬁ FUT 5z -

'g[T o
563 Yoo W e Wmaﬂ’ﬁlﬁggﬁ#f
FARSRRPS O3

Wﬁ

A







